















































































**Tabulation of Bids**

**Contract ID:** 19147

**Counties:** SOMERSET

**Letting Date:** December 31, 2019

**District(s):** C1

**Call Order:** 147

**Project(s):** 100% State

**Contract Time:** 07/21/20 COMPLETION DATE

**Min:**                      **Max:**

**Contract Description:** RIVER ROAD, BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) ANSELM I & DECICCO, INC.		(5) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$26,600.00		\$21,100.00		

























